PERMANENT
FPARCEL
NUMBER

05-35+403-003

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

72 PT
87 WESTLAKE SUBD SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-15-70
3-18-82
5-16-88
5-16-88

9-18-90

9-18-90

4-4-00
8-28-03

HENELY ROBERT W & FRANCES L

GEE, JOSEPH JOHN & MARGUERITE A
RAREY VAUGHN W & PHYLLIS
RAREY VERNON W

C.F. 19.30
C.F. 41.00
C.F. 20.0C

RAREY VERNON W & VAUGHN W RAREY (MARIE E RAREY L E)

RAREY VERNON W (MARIE E RAREY L E) WD
RAREY VERNON W & MARIE E

RAREY VERNON W
MARTIN PATRICK E & WENDY C

NO CF
SURV NO CF

SP NO FEE
SP 120,000




